
Expenditure Report

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System

Matrix

Code Group

Activity

Matrix Code Name Disbursements

Percent

of Total

 DATE:

 TIME:

 PAGE: 1

10:23

01-29-20

from 01-01-2018 to 12-31-2018

Use of CDBG Funds by FAYETTEVILLE,AR

14A HR Rehab; Single-Unit Residential 207,776.70 31.45%
14H HR Rehabilitation Administration 166,347.30 25.18%
15 HR Code Enforcement 72,277.01 10.94%

446,401.01 67.57%Subtotal for : Housing

03A PI Senior Centers 43,337.67 6.56%
43,337.67 6.56%Subtotal for : Public Facilities and Improvements

05D PS Youth Services 9,366.38 1.42%
05E PS Transportation Services 23,841.00 3.61%
05L PS Child Care Services 7,000.00 1.06%
05M PS Health Services 3,952.00 0.60%
05N PS Abused and Neglected Children 10,000.00 1.51%
05S PS Rental Housing Subsidies 10,000.00 1.51%
05U PS Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100 4,548.00 0.69%

68,707.38 10.40%Subtotal for : Public Services

21A AP General Program Administration 102,171.56 15.47%
102,171.56 15.47%Subtotal for : General Administration and Planning

660,617.62 100.00%Total Disbursements


	HR
	14A
	14H
	15

	PI
	03A

	PS
	05D
	05E
	05L
	05M
	05N
	05S
	05U

	AP
	21A


