ST ARTMENT OF FOLSS NO LAND		Office of Community Planning and Develop		DATE:	01-29-20
		U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development		TIME:	10:23
		Integrated Disbursement and Information System		PAGE:	
		Expenditure Report	Expenditure Report Use of CDBG Funds by FAYETTEVILLE,AR		
		Use of CDBG Funds by FAYETTEVILLE,			
		from 01-01-2018 to 12-31-2018			
Matrix	Activity			Percent	
Code	Group	Matrix Code Name	Disbursements	of Total	
14A	HR	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential	207,776.70	31.45%	
14H	HR	Rehabilitation Administration	166,347.30	25.18%	
15	HR	Code Enforcement	72,277.01	10.94%	
Subtota	al for : Hous	ing	446,401.01	67.57%	
03A	PI	Senior Centers	43,337.67	6.56%	
Subtota	al for : Publi	c Facilities and Improvements	43,337.67	6.56%	
05D	PS	Youth Services	9,366.38	1.42%	
05E	PS	Transportation Services	23,841.00	3.61%	
05L	PS	Child Care Services	7,000.00	1.06%	
05M	PS	Health Services	3,952.00	0.60%	
05N	PS	Abused and Neglected Children	10,000.00	1.51%	
05S	PS	Rental Housing Subsidies	10,000.00	1.51%	

05U	PS	Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100	4,548.00	0.69%
Subtotal for : Public Services			68,707.38	10.40%
21A	AP	General Program Administration	102,171.56	15.47%
Subtot	al for : G	General Administration and Planning	102,171.56	15.47%
Total D	Disburser	nents	660,617.62	100.00%